2 NAUL	Milwaukee County					
Legislation Details						
File #:	20-4	163 Version: 1	Name:	A resolution/ordinance to amend the Milwaukee County Code of G designating Juneteenth Day, June holiday for County employees to p observe this day to celebrate Afric freedom	eneral Ordinances e 19th, as a minor permit workers to	
Туре:	Ordi	inance	Status:	Published		
File created:	6/16	6/2020	In control:	County Clerk		
On agenda:			Final action	n: 7/27/2020		
Title:	A resolution/ordinance to amend Section 17.17(3) of the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances designating Juneteenth Day, June 19th, as a minor holiday for County employees to permit workers to observe this day to celebrate African American freedom and achievement					
Sponsors:	Jaso	David Crowley, Marcelia Nicholson, Ryan Clancy, Joseph J. Czarnezki, Russell Antonio Goodwin Sr., Jason Haas, Willie Johnson, Jr., Felesia A. Martin, Shawn Rolland, Steven Shea, Sheldon Wasserman, Sequanna Taylor (5), Supreme Moore Omokunde				
Indexes:			(-,,			
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 20-463 RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE, 2. 20-463 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 20-463 JUNETEENTH DAY ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER 20-15v1, 4. 20-463 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE, 5. 20-463 CB AMENDMENT I (Adopted; Vote 18-0), 6. 20-463 CB AMENDMENT I FISCAL ANALYSIS, 7. 20-463 COUNTY BOARD ENGROSSED RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE, 8. 20-463 SIGNATURE PAGE, 9. 20-463 PUBLICATION PROOF					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
7/27/2020	1	County Clerk		PUBLISHED		
7/22/2020	1	County Executive		SIGNED		
6/25/2020	1	Milwaukee County Board Supervisors	of	AMENDED	Pass	
6/25/2020	1	Milwaukee County Board Supervisors	of	ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass	
6/18/2020	1	Committee on Finance		RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	
6/16/2020	1	Board Chairwoman		REFERRED		